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» Userisolation * In-band/Out-band Management
. Encryption in PON downstream - Auto prOViSion for ONU configuration
* |[EEE 802.1x/Radius *PM

* DHCP Option82/PPPoE+ 0:,, 3

* Wire-rate switch/forwarding « Switch Virtual Interface (SVI)
* 32K MAC address table - Static Route
* Port-based VLAN, « Static/Dynamic ARP *
Protocol-based VLAN, 802.1q VLAN * ICMP/Traceroute L /. -
- ONU-based QinQ, 1:1/N:1 VLAN translate - DHCP Server/ DHCP Relay (KABAMINFOLT) YIS casd jb S 1L OLT
- LACP/LAG 2
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* Flow control / Back pressure - |[EEE 802.1p, 8 CoS queue b s ppo gl o bm)"ouﬁww IJQISTDICH'I‘%JS? "’J”Jm ‘SLQWN‘MLJ"D
* Broadcast/DLF/ - SP/WRR/SP+WRR gz AL KFH2008 Jso 93 > als 1S loss i i wS caS i sl Mini OLT jgtiso s
Unknown Multicast storm control «IPv4 TOS/IP Predence Cuad 0300 34095 9 =21 GPONW,g; 15,5 KFH20169 GPON
+ Classification/Shaping/Policy/ ~.
*IGMPv1A2 snooping Rate limit/Schedule QD
* MLDv1 snooping *-DBA | N
* IGMP snooping with Proxy * ONU-based bandwidth control g , i v
» Fast Leave in downstream 3 IPTV/ " P
+ 2KIGMP table
\\\ MN' Wi-Fl
«SSH *FTP/TFTP, SNMP v1 & v2c, Telnet, , P ONT | -y
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° (Features) lduals
/ Sl 482mm (W) x 210mm (D) x 44mm (H) Switch Capacity 136Gbps : .
9 3.3kg Throughput 65.5/95.2Mpps * Split Ratio:1:128
o DC: —48V / AC: 220V Flash Size 64M Bytes * 4096 GEM Ports
P Dual DC/Dual AC power redundancy Memory Size 1G Bytes *1024 T-CONT .
Lo 1U chassis with CSM&Uplink& PON Consumption | 38W/50W * Support B+/C+ PON transceiver
’ Natural Cooling (No FAN) Bandwidth ; gg pr(s D(Upstrteam)) . Eg c/; SN+Password ONU authentication
oy gy 1 RJ45 (RS232) interface e i Akl il .
: PONTxP 3~7dBm (C i i i i i
Out-band interface | 1 RJ45 10/100Base-T interface ZTOWEr m(C+) ONU Digital Diagnostic Monitor
: : PON Rx Sensitivity | -30 dBm (C+) - Rogue ONU Detection
Out-band interface | 1 RJ45 10/100Base-T interface SON Fx Overload |6 dBm (C) ]
Uplink Interface | 2 SFP GE / 2 SFP+10GE interface 1490 nm (Upstream) ( Be nefltS) | J | } 0
PON interface 8/16 GPON interface \ Wavelength 1310 nm (Downstream)

operating Temperature -15°C~60°C O IEEE 802.1w, RSTP QOSgL3,L2 gl anlsl8 olacindiy g 1P A | a2 omansdls *
) |EEthe ?r?eztialij LACP ( AC/DC) jLs 90055 Power Dupplicate i ool
FANless -

Relative Humidity no condensing

@
PONfibertype | SM, BIDI. (I0OT) 5L > 39290 gl ONT ol jI o5 bawisy ©
PON interface type | SC/UPC ITU-T G.984/G.988 Ol o OSSeu Jaslcubls Loz, LSe NMS -
\Uplink/ Downlink | 2.5Gbps / 1.25Gbps IEEE 802.1D, Spanning Tree 3o i A T S
: - IEEE 802.1Q, VLAN Ul Slplo g bl 1ol ye0 g pabais lojlwoos ol




